ROAD & ACCESS SHOWN IN BRUNT SIENNA.

TARUN H. MOTTA
(LICENSED SURVEYOR)
LICENSE NO: M/ 163/ LS

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE WAS SURVEYED BY ME
AND THE DIMENSIONS OF SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON PLAN ARE 
AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 2974.00 SQ.M. 
(TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR POINT ZERO SQ.M)
AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/ 
T.P. RECORDS.

i As per 2(A) & 2(B) except 2(A)(c)(ii) above within cap of Admissible TDR
BUILT UP EQUAL TO AREA OF LAND HANDED OVER AS PER REG. NO. 30(A)

AREA STATEMENT